8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:00 am

PROGRAM REVIEW SUMMIT 2005-2006

Wednesday, August 16, 2006
Lawrence Campus — Room L026
(L026 is the Radiology Conference Room)

Breakfast

Review of the day’s format
Opening Remarks

Accounting
Sue Grolnic

Early Childhood Education
Ellen Grondine

Graphic Design
Sue Grolnic

Liberal Arts
Sue Grolnic

Medical Terminology & Transcribing
Jackie Long-Goding

Polysomnography
Jackie Long-Goding

Radiologic Technology
Jackie Long-Goding

Wrap up and adjourn

Lunch at a local restaurant for those who can attend.



