PROGRAM REVIEW SUMMIT 2005-2006

Wednesday, August 16, 2006 Lawrence Campus – Room L026 (L026 is the Radiology Conference Room)

8:30 am	Breakfast
8:45 am	Review of the day's format Opening Remarks
9:00 am	Accounting Sue Grolnic
9:30 am	Early Childhood Education <i>Ellen Grondine</i>
10:00 am	Graphic Design Sue Grolnic
10:30 am	Liberal Arts Sue Grolnic
11:00 am	Medical Terminology & Transcribing Jackie Long-Goding
11:15 am	Polysomnography Jackie Long-Goding
11:30 am	Radiologic Technology Jackie Long-Goding
12:00 am	Wrap up and adjourn
	Lunch at a local restaurant for those who can attend.